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Bus  Santander-La Gandara Go to website

Direction
Campo de Futbol (La Gandara) — E.Autobuses Santander 
(Santander)

56 stops

Open route schedule

Campo de Futbol (La Gandara)

Cruce Astrana (La Gandara)

La Gandara (La Gandara)

Cruce Villaverde (Villaverde)

La Garmilla (Hazas de Soba)

El Sindicato (Hazas de Soba)

El Picon (Hazas de Soba)

Cruce Aja (Aja)

Las Lastras (Veguilla)

Ayuntamiento (Veguilla)

Veguilla (Veguilla)

El Torno (Veguilla)

Regules (Regules de Soba)

Cruce La Revilla (La Revilla)

Casatablas (Casatablas)

Campo las Flores (Ramales)

Terminal Ramales (Ramales)

Vegacorredor (Ramales)

Cruce Alcomba (Valle Ruesga)

Valle (Valle Ruesga)

Lastras (Ogarrio)

Route schedule
Campo de Futbol (La Gandara) — E.Autobuses Santander 
(Santander)

Monday 08:30

Tuesday 08:30

Wednesday 08:30

Thursday 08:30

Friday 08:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Campo de Futbol (La Gandara)

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Riba (Riba)

Barrio Solores (Riba)

Arredondo (Arredondo)

Cruce Bustablado (Arredondo)

Los Chopos (Tabladillo)

La Revueltona (Tabladillo)

Alisas (Alisas)

Alto Alisas (Alisas)

Las Calzadillas3 (Las Calzadillas)

Las Calzadillas2 (Las Calzadillas)

Las Calzadillas (Las Calzadillas)

Camposdelante2 (Camposdelante-Monte)

Calderon (Camposdelante-Monte)

Camposdelante (Camposdelante-Monte)

Puente Los Arroyos (Camposdelante-Monte)

La Mina (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

Riotuerto (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

Guate (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

Cementerio (La Cavada)

Gasolinera (La Cavada)

La Fabrica (La Cavada)

Cruce Santa Marina (Santa Marina)

Ceceñas (Ceceñas)

Colegio (Ceceñas)

Estacion (Ceceñas)

Talleres Tardio (Solares)

Bar Mejico (Solares)

Solares (Solares)



Heras (Heras)

Cruce Peña Cabarga (Heras)

Centro Salud (Astillero)

Plaza Los Pueblos (Maliaño)

Valdecilla Norte (Santander)

San Fernando (Santander)

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)



Direction
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Campo de Futbol 
(La Gandara)

55 stops

Open route schedule

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

La Marga Puente (Santander)

Plaza Los Pueblos (Maliaño)

Centro Salud (Astillero)

Cruce Peña Cabarga (Heras)

Heras (Heras)

Solares (Solares)

Bar Mejico (Solares)

Talleres Tardio (Solares)

Estacion (Ceceñas)

Colegio (Ceceñas)

Ceceñas (Ceceñas)

Cruce Santa Marina (Santa Marina)

La Fabrica (La Cavada)

Gasolinera (La Cavada)

Cementerio (La Cavada)

Guate (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

Riotuerto (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

La Mina (Riotuerto-Bºarriba)

Puente Los Arroyos (Camposdelante-Monte)

Camposdelante (Camposdelante-Monte)

Calderon (Camposdelante-Monte)

Camposdelante2 (Camposdelante-Monte)

Las Calzadillas (Las Calzadillas)

Route schedule
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Campo de Futbol 
(La Gandara)

Monday 13:45

Tuesday 13:45

Wednesday 13:45

Thursday 13:45

Friday 13:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
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Las Calzadillas2 (Las Calzadillas)

Las Calzadillas3 (Las Calzadillas)

Alto Alisas (Alisas)

Alisas (Alisas)

La Revueltona (Tabladillo)

Los Chopos (Tabladillo)

Cruce Bustablado (Arredondo)

Arredondo (Arredondo)

Barrio Solores (Riba)

Riba (Riba)

Lastras (Ogarrio)

Valle (Valle Ruesga)

Cruce Alcomba (Valle Ruesga)

Vegacorredor (Ramales)

Terminal Ramales (Ramales)

Campo las Flores (Ramales)

Casatablas (Casatablas)

Cruce La Revilla (La Revilla)

Regules (Regules de Soba)

El Torno (Veguilla)

Veguilla (Veguilla)

Ayuntamiento (Veguilla)

Las Lastras (Veguilla)

Cruce Aja (Aja)

El Picon (Hazas de Soba)

El Sindicato (Hazas de Soba)

La Garmilla (Hazas de Soba)

Cruce Villaverde (Villaverde)

La Gandara (La Gandara)



Cruce Astrana (La Gandara)

Campo de Futbol (La Gandara)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arredondo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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